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84 10/100/1000Base-TX RJ451
IEEE802.3
I[EEE802.3i 10BASE-T
“w IEEE802.3ul00BASE-TX
L& THIN .
IEEE 802.3ab1000BASE-T
I[EEE802.3x
IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-X
W4 10/100/1000BaseT (X) Bzhfsi
HRER EiEE A (24R)
BIREER 52Gbps
BERE 40.32Mpps
MACHE3ESR 8K
BERET 4.1M
10BASE-T : Cat3,4,5 UTP(<250 meter)
100BASE-TX : Cat5 or later UTP(150 meter)
MAR & 1&4 1000BASE-TX : Cat6 or later UTP(150 meter)
Optional single mode single fiber(MAX 20KM)
Optional single mode double fiber (MAX 20KM)
Optional multiple mode double fiber(MAX 850M/2KM)
Optional 3-80KM SFP
BHLI0RE HEINFE <30W
PWR: B RERHERAT
LEDIETRAT 1~16:(SFP 5/~ 47)
%M (£28=10/100M 5/~ T+E=1000M 57~ 47)
FeERIR REFXEJFRAC 100~240V 50/60HZ
TERE/ZE -10~+55°C;5%~90% RH T &t4E
GHEERE/ZE -40~+75°C; 5%~95% RH T k¢4
FmRT /8% 440mm*205mm*45mm
R~ (L'W*H) 515mm*295mm*95mm
AE/EE kg) 2.2kg/3.1kg
ZEAFR Mz EoiEERCH)
Uk & 6KV 8/20us;
B/ | 86KV 8/20us
FHFEL  1P30
3C;
ZHIANIE CE mark, commercial;CE/LVD EN60950;
FCC Part 15 Class B;RoHS;
R fRHA BEN1E (FEEH)




